Hip Labral Repair Using
the 2.4 mm Knotless Hip
SutureTak® Anchor
Surgical Technique
02  |  Hip Labral Repair Using the 2.4 mm Knotless Hip SutureTak® Anchor
Acetabular Labral Repair Using the Knotless Hip SutureTak® Anchor
The Knotless SutureTak anchor is a self-locking knotless
implant that can be inserted through a drill guide and

the nitinol jaws and then place the suture between them.
10  |  Hip Labral Repair Using the 2.4 mm Knotless Hip SutureTak® Anchor
Ordering Information
PEEK 2.4 mm Knotless Hip SutureTak® Anchor (AR-2424PHS)
Disposables
Disposable 2.0 mm fluted flexible drill for Knotless Hip SutureTak anchor AR-2424DF-20
Disposable 1.9 mm fluted flexible drill for Knotless Hip SutureTak anchor AR-2424DF-19
Disposables Kit for 2.4 Knotless Hip SutureTak anchor, straight, 2.0 mm drill AR-2424DHS
Disposables Kit for 2.4 Knotless Hip SutureTak anchor, straight, 1.9 mm drill AR-2424DHS-1
Disposables Kit for 2.4 Knotless Hip SutureTak anchor, curved, 2.0 mm drill AR-2424DHC
Disposables Kit for 2.4 Knotless Hip SutureTak anchor, curved, 1.9 mm drill AR-2424DHC-1
Reusables
Reusable 2.0 mm drill for Knotless Hip SutureTak anchor AR-2424D-20
Reusable 1.9 mm drill for Knotless Hip SutureTak anchor AR-2424D-19
Reusable drill guide for Hip FiberTak® anchor, crown tip AR-3600DG
Reusable drill guide for Hip FiberTak anchor, low curve, crown tip AR-3600DGC-12
Reusable drill guide for Hip FiberTak anchor, medium curve, crown tip AR-3600DGC-16
Reusable drill guide for Knotless Hip SutureTak anchor, high curve, crown tip AR-2424DGC-20
Products advertised in this brochure / surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex
representative.
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed medical professionals in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional
usage, the medical professional must use their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and technique. In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own